250
For more information, downloads
and videos, visit the AWSV page
on our website
AWSV
Dry coolers
V-Dry coolers with a single row of fans.
AWSV

5” 12425 2047 1390
3551
AWSVN-58F-964M 6353 729 4158
AWSVN series - Ø 800 mm fans - standard version
Type ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection ∆ ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection Y
Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound
kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A) kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A)
AWSVN-42C-130M 130 23
37 3,88 49
106 18 26
2,42 43
AWSVN-42D-148M 148 26 118 21 25
AWSVN-43C-195M 195 34
38 5,82 51
159 28 27
3,63 45
AWSVN-43D-222M 222 39 177 31 26
AWSVN-44C-261M 261 45
40 7,76 52
212 37 28
4,84 46
AWSVN-44D-296M 296 52 237 41 27
AWSVN-45C-326M 326 57 44
9,7 53
266 46 31
6,05 47
AWSVN-45D-371M 371 64 45 297 52 30
AWSVN-46C-392M 392 68 48
11,64 54
319 56 34
7,26 48
AWSVN-46D-445M 445 77 50 356 62 34
Room (environment) temperature = 25 °C. Water inlet T = 40 °C. Water outlet T = 35 °C.
AWSV
254254
Dry Coolers
AWSVB series - Ø 800 mm fans - low noise fans
Type ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection ∆ ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection Y
Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound
kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A) kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A)
AWSVB-42C-97M 97 17 22
1,66 41
85 15 17
1
38
AWSVB-42D-108M 108 19 21 93 16 16 37
AWSVB-43C-146M 146 25 23
2,49 43
128 22 18
1,5
39
AWSVB-43D-162M 162 28 22 140 24 17 39
AWSVB-44C-195M 195 34 24
3,32 44
170 30 19
2
41
AWSVB-44D-217M 217 38 23 187 32 18 40
AWSVB-45C-244M 244 42 26
4,15 45
213 37 21
2,5
41
AWSVB-45D-272M 272 47 26 234 41 20 41
AWSVB-46C-293M 293 51 29
4,98 46
256 45 23
3
42
AWSVB-46D-326M 326 57 29 281 49 22 42
Room (environment) temperature = 25 °C. Water inlet T = 40 °C. Water outlet T = 35 °C.
AWSVN series - Ø 910 mm fans - standard version
Type ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection ∆ ˜ 400v/50 Hz Connection Y
Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound Capacity Mass flow Pressure
drop
Power con-
sumption
Sound
kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A) kW m³/h kPa kW dB(A)
AWSVN-52C-195M 195 33 34
4,96
53 160 27 24
3,14
47
AWSVN-52D-220M 220 38 27 52 177 30 19 47
AWSVN-52F-244M 244 42 18 52 193 33 12 47
AWSVN-53C-287M 287 49 20
7,44
54 235 40 14
4,71
49
AWSVN-53D-324M 324 56 18 54 262 45 12 49
AWSVN-53F-361M 361 62 16 54 286 49 10 48
AWSVN-54C-390M 390 57 36
9,92
56 320 55 25
6,28
50
AWSVN-54D-439M 439 76 30 55 355 61 20 50
AWSVN-54F-488M 488 84 31 55 386 67 20 50
AWSVN-55C-493M 493 85 59
12,4
56 404 70 42
7,85
51
AWSVN-55D-555M 555 96 45 56 448 77 31 51
AWSVN-55F-615M 615 106 29 56 487 84 19 50
AWSVN-56C-535M 535 92 60
14,88
58 447 77 44
9,42
52
AWSVN-56D-618M 618 107 49 57 510 88 35 52
AWSVN-56F-715M 715 124 34 57 575 99 23 52
AWSVN-57C-629M 629 109 92
17,36
58 526 91 67
10,99
53
AWSVN-57D-727M 727 126 75 58 599 104 53 52
AWSVN-57F-840M 840 145 52 58 675 117 35 52
AWSVN-58D-835M 835 144 108
19,84
59 688 119 76
12,56
53
AWSVN-58F-964M 964 167 74 58 775 134 50 53
Room (environment) temperature = 25 °C. Water inlet T = 40 °C. Water outlet T = 35 °C.